
Set Screw LR Conduit Bodies 
A 

EMT (THINWALL) CONDUIT 
Catalog 	UPC No Trade 	Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case 
Number 	0-87115 	Size 	A 	B 	C 	Unit Qty/Qty Wt. 

Use: 
Conduit bodies are used to gain access to the 
interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection 
and maintenance where the raceway changes 
direction. Assembled with Cover and Gasket. 

• Assembled with Cover and Gasket. 

Boxed   

	

D100-CGV 15600-6 	1/2" 	4.30 	1.30 2.40 

	

D101-CGV 15606-8 	3/4" 	5.00 	1.50 2.60 

	

D102-CGV 15612-9 	1" 	5.80 	1.80 2.90 

	

D103-CGV 15618-1 	11/4" 	7.80 	2.50 3.70 

	

D104-CGV 15624-2 	11/2" 	7.80 	2.50 3.90 

	

D105-CGV 15630-3 	2" 	9.80 	3.20 4.70 
16-CG 	15775-1 	21/2" 	10.50 4.40 5.60 
17-CG 	15776-8 	3" 	10.50 4.50 6.00 
18-CG 	15777-5 	3 1/2" 	15.47 5.43 7.36 
19-CG 	15778-2 	4" 	15.47 5.43 7.36 

27 	7 
15 	7.5 
14 	9 
4 	5.5 
4 	6 
2 	4.5 
1 	5.6 
1 	6.5 
1 	8.5 
1 	8.6 

Materials: 
• Aluminum Die-Cast 
• Stamped Aluminum  Cover and Neoprene Gasket 

Certification: 

0 E121488 	LR57925 

Standards: 
UL 514B 
CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Article 348 

Set Screw LL Conduit Bodies 

Brt  
Use: 
Conduit bodies are used to gain access to the 
interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection 
and maintenance where the raceway changes 
direction. Assembled with Cover and Gasket. 

• Assembled with Cover and Gasket. 

Materials: 
• Aluminum Die-Cast 
• Stamped Aluminum Cover and Neoprene Gasket 

Certification: 

E121488 	LR57925 

Standards: 
UL 514B 
CSA C22.2 No. 18 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Article 348 

*"D" bodies are also threaded for rigid 

EMT (THINWALL) CONDUIT 
Catalog 	UPC No Trade 	Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case 
Number 	0-87115 	Size 	A 	B 	C 	Unit Qty/Qty Wt. 

Boxed   

	

D200-CGV 15636-5 	1/2" 	4.30 	1.30 2.40 

	

D201-CGV 15642-6 	3/4" 	5.00 	1.50 2.60 

	

D202-CGV 15648-8 	1" 	5.80 	1.80 2.90 

	

D203-CGV 15654-9 	11/4" 	7.80 	2.50 3.70 

	

D204-CGV 15660-0 	11/2" 	7.80 	2.50 3.90 

	

D205-CGV 15666-2 	2" 	9.80 	3.20 4.70 
26-CG 	15779-9 	2 1/2" 	10.50 4.40 5.60 
27-CG 	15780-0 	3" 	10.50 4.50 6.00 
28-CG 	15781-2 	3 1/2" 	15.47 5.43 7.36 
29-CG 	15782-9 	4" 	15.47 5.43 7.36 

*"D" bodies are also threaded for rigid 

27 	7  
15 	7.5 
14 	9 
4 	5.5 
4 	6 
2 	5.5 
1 	5.6 
1 	6.5 
1 	8.5 
1 	8.6 
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Use:
Conduit bodies are used to gain access to the

interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection

and maintenance where the raceway changes

direction. Assembled with Cover and Gasket.

• Assembled with Cover and Gasket.

Materials:
• Aluminum Die-Cast

Certification:
E121488          LR57925

Standards:
UL 514B

CSA C22.2 No. 18

NEMA FB-1

NEC Article 348

Set Screw L R Conduit Bodies EMT (THINWALL) CONDUIT
Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Unit Qty/Qty Wt.

Boxed
D100-CGV 15600-6 1/2" 4.30 1.30 2.40 - 27 7

D101-CGV 15606-8 3/4" 5.00 1.50 2.60 - 15 7.5

D102-CGV 15612-9 1" 5.80 1.80 2.90 - 14 9

D103-CGV 15618-1 1 1/4" 7.80 2.50 3.70 - 4 5.5

D104-CGV 15624-2 1 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 - 4 6

D105-CGV 15630-3 2" 9.80 3.20 4.70 - 2 4.5

16-CG 15775-1 2 1/2" 10.50 4.40 5.60 - 1 5.6

17-CG 15776-8 3" 10.50 4.50 6.00 - 1 6.5

18-CG 15777-5 3 1/2" 15.47 5.43 7.36 - 1 8.5

19-CG 15778-2 4" 15.47 5.43 7.36 - 1 8.6

Use:
Conduit bodies are used to gain access to the

interior of a raceway for wire pulling, inspection

and maintenance where the raceway changes

direction. Assembled with Cover and Gasket.

• Assembled with Cover and Gasket.

Materials:
• Aluminum Die-Cast

Certification:
E121488          LR57925

Standards:
UL 514B

CSA C22.2 No. 18

NEMA FB-1

NEC Article 348

Set Screw L L  Conduit Bodies EMT (THINWALL) CONDUIT
Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Pcs/ Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Unit Qty/Qty Wt.

Boxed
D200-CGV 15636-5 1/2" 4.30 1.30 2.40 - 27 7

D201-CGV 15642-6 3/4" 5.00 1.50 2.60 - 15 7.5

D202-CGV 15648-8 1" 5.80 1.80 2.90 - 14 9

D203-CGV 15654-9 1 1/4" 7.80 2.50 3.70 - 4 5.5

D204-CGV 15660-0 1 1/2" 7.80 2.50 3.90 - 4 6

D205-CGV 15666-2 2" 9.80 3.20 4.70 - 2 5.5

26-CG 15779-9 2 1/2" 10.50 4.40 5.60 - 1 5.6

27-CG 15780-0 3" 10.50 4.50 6.00 - 1 6.5

28-CG 15781-2 3 1/2" 15.47 5.43 7.36 - 1 8.5

29-CG 15782-9 4" 15.47 5.43 7.36 - 1 8.6
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* "D" bodies are also threaded for rigid

A
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* "D" bodies are also threaded for rigid

• Stamped Aluminum Cover and Neoprene Gasket

• Stamped Aluminum Cover and Neoprene Gasket
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